£7LL

HEEERE

VHIEE % () LT

ZEFERE (i) BABESE 500455 9T E iR 45

05 - 07 July 2019

i

TAGHeuer

FEIRE (i) BB ER

PEMN BZEE RFE (138) - VRS

AL E P38 %37 (3.238 km)
Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time  Laps BestLap In lap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 8 ZFH¥H FR AR F8 ZE A ZEHZ 00:23:38.883 13  1:47.837 4 - - MICHELIN
2 77 RBzig HEEZERA I 00:23:45.070 13  1:48.690 8 6.187  6.187 MICHELIN
3 11 KA AL iR 00:23:46.387 13 1:47.778 3 7504 1.317 MICHELIN
4 55 iR HREZER e ah 00:24:05.246 13  1:49.812 4 26363 18.859 MICHELIN
5 6 Higg IRRR A 22 A 754 00:24:05.677 13  1:49.041 5 26794 0.431 MICHELIN
6 7 R IR R4 ZE A 1% 00:24:07.183 13  1:49.512 8 28300 1.506 MICHELIN
7 33 HET BZ BT GA3S 00:24:08.573 13  1:50.194 13  29.690 1.390 MICHELIN
8 63 [&ENER bk Polo 00:25:09.747 13  1:55.006 8  1:30.864 1:01.174  MICHELIN
9 32 FH A Polo 00:25:19.134 13  1:54588 10  1:40.251 9.387 MICHELIN
10 59 BEKIE VIS Polo 00:25:32.586 13  1:56.499 11 1:53.703 13.452 MICHELIN
11 30 HEFER HhR Polo 00:24:15.629 12 1:59.410 6  1Lp. 1 Lp. MICHELIN
12 35 Fik s Polo 00:24:17.577 12 1:58.948 8 1Lp. 1.948 MICHELIN
DNS
13 31 Z=HM A Polo = 0 = 0 b= MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:47.778 (108.1 km/h), (No.11) G DI
Y NGK ARTKA
Ve IMICHELIN >
SPARK PLUGS -_— Mot
REMEERS: RERL. THF E 5 M
Start : 14:10, Finish flag : 14:33
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FEIRE Gth) BV B o [EAF

WL E PR3 %3 (3.238 km)

AN —=
TEN B _EE RE (138) - MRS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, Z 3, Pos. 1
1 14:12:03 46.659 49.863 20.183 1:56.705 1:56.705
2 14:13:53 41.170 48.726 19.694 1:49.590 3:46.295
3 14:15:40 40.241 48.000 [19.610 1:47.851 5:34.146
4 14:17:28 39.867 48.272 19.698 [1:47.837 7:21.983
5 14:19:17 40.597 48.739 19.838 1:49.174 9:11.157
6 14:21:06 40.759 48.251 19.845 1:48.855 11:00.012
7 14:22:55 40.130 48.702 19.835 1:48.667 12:48.679
8 14:24:43 40.131 48.397 19.775 1:48.303 14:36.982
9 14:26:32 40.140 48.511 19.882 1:48.533 16:25.515
10 14:28:20 39.872 48.503 19.895 1:48.270 18:13.785
11 14:30:09 40.173 48.248 19.982 1:48.403 20:02.188
12 14:31:57 40.152 48.168 20.065 1:48.385 21:50.573
13 14:33:45 40.124 48.291 19.895 1:48.310 23:38.883
No. 77, RB%I% Pos. 2
1 14:12:00 45.101 48229 J19.914 1:53.464 1:53.464
2 14:13:49 40.282 49.031 20.007 1:49.320 3:42.784
3 14:15:38 40.377 48.914 19.967 1:49.258 5:32.042
4 14:17:28 40.375 49.023 19.972 1:49.370 7:21.412
5 14:19:18 41.943 48.905 19.864 1:50.712 9:12.124
6 14:21:08 41.067 48.545 19.822 1:49.434 11:01.558
7 14:22:57 40.420 48.520 19.834 1:48.774 12:50.332
8 14:24:45 40.414 48.467 119.809 [1:486% 1] 14:39.022
9 14:26:34 [40240 J48592 19.956 1:48.788 16:27.810
10 14:28:24 40.571 48.861 20.147 1:49.579 18:17.389
11 14:30:13 40.458 48.719 19.980 1:49.157 20:06.546
12 14:32:02 40.412 48.793 19.938 1:49.143 21:55.689
13 14:33:51 40.425 48.904 20.052 1:49.381 23:45.070
No. 11, 2K JC7K, Pos. 3
1 14:12:03 46.373 49.888 20.087 1:56.348 1:56.348
2 14:13:51 40.512 48.536 19.707 1:48.755 3:45.103
3 14:15:39 40.387 [a7677 19.714 [1:47.778 5:32.881
4 14:17:28 40.506 48.465 19.940 1:48.911 7:21.792
5 14:19:18 40.491 49.223 20.007 1:49.721 9:11.513
6 14:21:07 40.886 48.850 19.887 1:49.623 11:01.136
7 14:22:57 41.608 48.433 19.762 1:49.803 12:50.939
8 14:24:46 40.408 48.523 19.814 1:48.745 14:39.684
9 14:26:35 40.369 48.453 19.810 1:48.632 16:28.316
10 14:28:24 40.544 48.750 20.232 1:49.526 18:17.842
11 14:30:15 40.540 50.670 19.997 1:51.207 20:09.049
12 14:32:04 [40°28 48417 19.849 1:48.394 21:57.443
13 14:33:53 40.458 48.529 19.957 1:48.944 23:46.387
No. 55, #1A, Pos. 4
1 14:12:03 45.826 49.855 20.993 1:56.674 1:56.674
2 14:13:56 44.073 [48805 J20.391 1:53.269 3:49.943
3 14:15:47 41.011 49.362 20.338 1:50.711 5:40.654
NGK  ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS S
REMBERAE: FRELM: T EE . /
Start : 14:10, Finish flag : 14:33
Page:1/4 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2019/7/7 14:39



FEEFRHE

Y% () I

TAG

TAGHeuer

% HERE Gpih) BB S04 5 #1T B EES

05 - 07 July 2019

FEIRE Gt BRAVECE-HER
FEN EZEE RFE (13E) - W15 %

HTLE Fr38 %17 (3.238 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, # 1, Pos. 4
4 14:17:37 40.672 49.027 20.113 1:49.812 7:30.466
5 14:19:27 40618 48.970 20.299 1:49.887 9:20.353
6 14:21:17 40.705 49.047 20.137 1:49.889 11:10.242
7 14:23:07 [40548 J49.289 20.216 1:50.053 13:00.295
8 14:24:57 40.748 49.114 20.321 1:50.183 14:50.478
9 14:26:47 40.653 49.018 20.166 1:49.837 16:40.315
10 14:28:37 40.780 49.169 20.269 1:50.218 18:30.533
11 14:30:28 40.807 50.103 20.143 1:51.053 20:21.586
12 14:32:20 40.791 50.703 20.344 1:51.838 22:13.424
13 14:34:12 41.379 50.032 20.411 1:51.822 24:05.246
No. 6, #18 4, Pos. 5
1 14:12:03 45.659 49.638 21.218 1:56.515 1:56.515
2 14:14:00 47.228 49.828 20.504 1:57.560 3:54.075
3 14:15:50 40.866 48.568 20.403 1:49.837 5:43.912
4 14:17:40 40.830 48.599 20.397 1:49.826 7:33.738
5 14:19:29 40.378 20.301 9:22.779
6 14:21:20 41.951 48686 20.226 1:50.863 11:13.642
7 14:23:10 40.690 48.830 20.262 1:49.782 13:03.424
8 14:24:59 40.768 48.669 20340 149577 14:53.001
9 14:26:50 40.562 49.480 20.408 1:50.450 16:43.451
10 14:28:40 40.440 49.602 20.383 1:50.425 18:33.876
11 14:30:30 40.477 48.928 20.323 1:49.728 20:23.604
12 14:32:20 [40352]49.304 20.590 1:50.336 22:13.940
13 14:34:12 40.974 50.436 20.327 1:51.737 24:05.677
No. 7, #%#&, Pos. 6
1 14:12:04 47.983 49.356 20.767 1:58.106 1:58.106
2 14:13:57 43.031 49.069 20.356 1:52.456 3:50.562
3 14:15:47 40.680 49.430 20.442 1:50.552 5:41.114
4 14:17:37 40.730 48.823 [20272 J1:49.825 7:30.939
5 14:19:29 40.672 49.824 20.827 1:51.323 9:22.262
6 14:21:20 41.440 49.152 20.342 1:50.934 11:13.196
7 14:23:09 40.562 48.944 20.362 1:49.868 13:03.064
8 14:24:59 40.606 20.298 14:52.576
9 14:26:51 40.503 50.892 20.420 1:51.815 16:44.391
10 14:28:41 [40085 J49.671 20.280 1:50.036 18:34.427
11 14:30:31 40.564 49.034 20.303 1:49.901 20:24.328
12 14:32:23 40.608 50.974 20.497 1:52.079 22:16.407
13 14:34:14 41.269 49.172 20.335 1:50.776 24:07.183
No. 33, #h%& T, Pos. 7
1 14:12:04 47.433 49.721 20.654 1:57.808 1:57.808
2 14:13:57 42.456 49.068 20.876 1:52.400 3:50.208
3 14:15:48 41.997 49.248 20.348 1:51.593 5:41.801
4 14:17:38 40.945 49.023 [20256 ]1:50.264 7:32.065
5 14:19:29 40.780 48.872 20.926 1:50.578 9:22.643
6 14:21:21 42.443 49.136 20.336 1:51.915 11:14.558
Y ARTKA
REMBERL P B i A /(425
Start : 14:10, Finish flag : 14:33
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, 7% F*, Pos. 7
7 14:23:11 40.918 49.045 20.479 1:50.442 13:05.000
8 14:25:03 42.059 49.257 20.644 1:51.960 14:56.960
9 14:26:54 41.015 [8772__ J20632 1:50.421 16:47.381
10 14:28:44 40.588 49.280 20.499 1:50.367 18:37.748
11 14:30:34 40.628 49.169 20570 1:50.367 20:28.115
12 14:32:25 40.720 49.120 20.424 1:50.264 22:18.379
13 14:34:15 [40547 J49.210 20.437 24:08.573
No. 63, Pk X 3%, Pos. 8
1 14:12:11 50.471 52.806 21513 2:04.790 2:04.790
2 14:14:07 42.706 51.511 21553 1:55.770 4:00.560
3 14:16:02 42.463 51.251 21.587 1:55.301 5:55.861
4 14:17:57 42.541 51.261 21.464 1:55.266 7:51.127
5 14:19:53 42.571 51.384 21.699 1:55.654 9:46.781
6 14:21:49 42.837 51.430 21.427 1:55.694 11:42.475
7 14:23:44 42.681 51.243 21.435 1:56.359 13:37.834
8 14:25:39 [42327_]51.251 21414 1:55.006 ]  15:32.840
9 14:27:35 42.719 51.351 [21:329 1:55.399 17:28.239
10 14:29:30 42.352 51.275 21.470 1:55.097 19:23.336
11 14:31:25 42.698 51.613 21.392 1:55.703 21:19.039
12 14:33:21 42.449 [B1370_ J21.581 1:55.200 23:14.239
13 14:35:16 42.59 51.269 21.643 1:55.508 25:00.747
No. 32, Z#f, Pos. 9
1 14:12:13 50.933 54.084 21.676 2:06.693 2:06.693
2 14:14:13 46.252 52.409 21.364 2:00.025 4:06.718
3 14:16:09 42.689 51.612 21.392 1:55.693 6:02.411
4 14:18:06 43.161 52.168 21.505 1:56.834 7:50.245
5 14:20:01 43.258 51.183 21.183 1:55.624 9:54.869
6 14:21:56 51.548 21365 ]1:54.963 11:49.832
7 14:23:51 42.668 51.056 21.460 1:55.184 13:45.016
8 14:25:47 42.285 51.637 21519 1:55.441 15:40.457
9 14:27:42 42.337 51.265 21.268 1:54.870 17:35.327
10 14:29:36 42.281 (1026 J21.281 19:29.915
11 14:31:32 43.093 51.426 21535 1:56.054 21:25.969
12 14:33:30 43.476 52.356 21.751 1:57.583 23:23.552
13 14:35:25 42.836 51.497 21.249 1:55.582 25:19.134
No. 59, FEK R, Pos. 10
1 14:12:12 50.082 54.338 21.636 2:06.056 2:06.056
2 14:14:10 43.600 52.816 21.440 1:57.856 4:03.912
3 14:16:08 43.554 53.016 21.349 1:57.919 6:01.831
4 14:18:06 43.240 52.318 22.104 1:57.662 7:59.493
5 14:20:03 44.193 52.172 1:57.554 9:57.047
6 14:22:01 43.420 52.372 21.382 1:57.174 11:54.221
7 14:23:58 43.490 52.560 21.329 1:57.379 13:51.600
8 14:25:55 43.501 52.317 21522 1:57.340 15:48.940
9 14:27:52 52.537 21.436 1:57.011 17:45.951
NGK  ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS D
REMRBERS: HHE s i £ /@)ﬁ
Start : 14:10, Finish flag : 14:33
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 59, KR, Pos. 10
10 14:29:49 43.287 21.362 1:56.623 19:42.574
11 14:31:45 43.160 51.994 21.345 21:39.073
12 14:33:42 43.365 52.045 21.299 1:56.709 23:35.782
13 14:35:39 43.131 52.182 21.491 1:56.804 25:32.586
No. 30, #&F B, Pos. 11
1 14:12:14 52.482 53.546 21.838 2:07.866 2:07.866
2 14:14:16 45.161 54.896 21.824 2:01.881 4:09.747
3 14:16:20 47.274 54.509 21.707 2:03.490 6:13.237
4 14:18:20 44.798 53.951 21.854 2:00.603 8:13.840
5 14:20:22 45.102 54.830 21.734 2:01.666 10:15.506
6 14:22:21 44.415 53.235 21.760 12:14.916
7 14:24:22 44.528 53.735 22.091 2:00.354 14:15.270
8 14:26:21 44.554 53.259 21.894 1:59.707 16:14.977
9 14:28:21 44.508 53.681 21.854 2:00.043 18:15.020
10 14:30:21 45.235 52.987 1:59.848 20:14.868
11 14:32:21 53.286 22.626 2:00.102 22:14.970
12 14:34:22 46.053 52.903 ]21.703 2:00.659 24:15.629
No. 35, £, Pos. 12
1 14:12:16 53.907 54.350 21.872 2:10.129 2:10.129
2 14:14:17 45.349 53.070 21.681 2:00.100 4:10.229
3 14:16:18 45.209 53.890 21.999 2:01.098 6:11.327
4 14:18:20 45.692 54.016 22.133 2:01.841 8:13.168
5 14:20:22 46.242 54.871 2:02.682 10:15.850
6 14:22:22 [4a416 ]54.197 21.673 2:00.286 12:16.136
7 14:24:23 44.417 53.989 21.868 2:00.274 14:16.410
8 14:26:22 44.629 [52612___ J21.705 16:15.358
9 14:28:23 45.112 54.716 21.867 2:01.695 18:17.053
10 14:30:23 45.140 52.994 21.600 1:59.734 20:16.787
11 14:32:24 44.558 54.560 22.144 2:01.262 22:18.049
12 14:34:24 44.949 52.807 21.772 1:59.528 24:17.577

REMAEZERS: FELE: BIEEXCE //tk m
Start : 14:10, Finish flag : 14:33
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